
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

17 
61 
76 
07 
80 
60 

151 
19 
89 
47 
29 
57 
8 

92 
23 

191 
64 
16 
41 

111 
01 
67 
0 

43 
04 
95 
08 

165 
74 

101 
44 

117 
46 

160 
94 
7 

10 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Tray Ayres 

Brian Schofield 

Dana Webster 

S.Sandy Satullo III 

John Jernigan Jr. 

Derek Schofield 

Justin Weir 

Todd Vanacore 

Michael Greene 

Grant Vogel 

John Greene 

Dan McBreen 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Chuck Newman 

Colin Clark 

Thomas A Panaggio 

Matt Gray 

David Brown 

Matthew Horst 

Allen Massey 

Chris Current 

William Shields 

James Regan 

Charles Devier 

Bob Gardner 

Matt Morris 

Jonathan Emms 

Bart Morris 

Joe Blanks 

William Hendrix 

Bryan Yates 

Steven Spano 

John Vogel 

Timothy Gray 

Larry L Morris 

Scott R Cypher 

Thomas Weir 

Best Tm 

1:34.514 

1:35.252 

1:35.825 

1:35.877 

1:35.933 

1:35.954 

1:36.102 

1:36.171 

1:36.318 

1:36.359 

1:36.414 

1:36.535 

1:36.718 

1:37.865 

1:38.203 

1:38.274 

1:38.327 

1:38.349 

1:38.357 

1:38.614 

1:38.632 

1:38.651 

1:38.709 

1:38.722 

1:39.051 

1:39.187 

1:39.555 

1:39.652 

1:40.274 

1:40.619 

1:40.687 

1:41.023 

1:41.060 

1:42.547 

1:43.471 

1:44.587 

Member_ID 

256983 
232284 
321772 
341977 
500685 
191143_1 
371962 
437801 
221711 
527264 
246522 
199272 
269175 
474886 
483820 
111862_1 
381528 
439496 
511090 
448541 
209758 
471546 
67706_1 
347563 
248802 
259965 
490131 
220285 
341933 
517584 
459823 
433994 
513487 
253560 
189534 
362573 
371907 

Region 

Atl 

CFR 

Atl 

NEO 

CCR 

CFR 

SCR 

CFR 

Atl 

STL 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Hous 

CFR 

LOL 

Atl 

Atl 

NCR 

WDC 

CFR 

NER 

CCR 

Bucc 

OVR 

NYR 

OVR 

WDC 

NER 

NCR 

GLN 

STL 

LOL 

OVR 

OVR 

SCR 

Make-Model 

2016 Ford SRF3 

2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN 3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

2000 SCCA Enterprises 

SCCA Enterprises 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2014 Ford srf gen3 

2009 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

2018 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

2009 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1990 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 888 

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1909 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2002 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2017 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

2018 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3 

Spec Racer Ford 

2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1992 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2009 Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2009 Ford Spec Racer Ford 

1985 SRF SRF 

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1985 Ford SRF 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

1994 Ford Spec Racer 

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Gainesville GA 

Lakeland FL 

Dawsonville GA 

Hillsboro Beach FL 

Denver NC 

Lakeland FL 

Charleston SC 

Ormond Beach FL 

Gainesville GA 

St. Louis MO 

Gainesville GA 

Atlanta GA 

Woodstock GA 

Lagrange GA 

Spring TX 

Tampa FL 

Chaska MN 

Roswell GA 

Alpharetta GA 

Nags Head NC 

Silver Spring MD 

St Petersburg FL 

Longmeadow MA 

Anderson SC 

Savannah GA 

Dublin OH 

Rye NY 

Bellefontaine OH 

Chesapeake VA 

Brighton MA 

Clemmons NC 

Dryden NY 

Saint Louis MO 

Minneapolis Mn 

Bellefontaine OH 

Regina SK 

Charleston SC 

Sponsor 

Ayres Racing 

PM Racing 

SRFWheelBearings.com 

DonateStuff.com 

Comprent 

PM Racing 

SOUTHEAST SPEC RACER  JAMES ISLAND DENTAL 

southeast spec racer 

Greene Ford Co/PM Racing 

PM Racing - Jacky  Jones Autogroup, BGW Dental 

PM Racing/Splunk 

ExpandedTechnologies, Inc./PM Racing 

Comprent/ Chattahoochee Motorsports/ CT&KK Properties,LLC 

Speed of Light Racing 

PM Racing 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

SRFWheelBearings.com 

JAM2 Racing / Comprent 

Karl Burke Racing 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

Motion Dynamics 

www.permitlinkusa.com - cloud based municipal permitting software 

Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Comprent Motorsports/Fast Company Racing 

Clockwork Orange Racing 

BWS Racing 

The Yates Group at Morgan Stanley 

RaceVoice LLC / Finger Lakes Consulting LLC 

Elite Autosport / Vogel Heating & Cooling 

Ryan Companies US,Inc. 

Star Gas 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/16/2019 8:57:44 AM 

SANCTION #19-ST-5912-S 

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward / Steve Pence, Race Director 

Mark Eversol, Chairman SOM / Gayle Lorenz, Series Administrator 

Jenny Paradis, Chief T&S / Bill Skibbe, Series T&S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RJM Race Timing and Logistics 

2019 Hoosier SCCA SuperTour Atlanta Reg 

Group 2: SRF3 

G2: 15 Minute Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:34:30 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/16/2019 08:25 

Qual 2


